www.radiaproducts.com  (PHONE) 800-221-1083 | (INTL) +1-763-533-2969 | (FAX) 763-533-0015
Owner’s Manual: Owner’s Manual:
Red D MixRed D Mix
Five-Gallon Gyro Mixer
05025 Models
2
Owner’s Manual: 05025
1786755 Rev T

8 9786761 BRACKET, BEARING, EXTRACTOR ARM 17 9787627 NUT, KEPS 3/8"-16
9 9786762 BRONZE BUSHING 18 6787451 EXTRACTOR KIT
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
Replacement parts can be ordered from Red Devil Equipment Co. by telephone, fax, or email:
If you need help in determining the proper part(s) to order, please call Customer Care.
at 1-800-221-1083. Always indicate the Model and Serial numbers of the machine when
ordering replacement parts.
GENERAL PARTS REPLACEMENT POLICIES
While your machine is under warranty, do not attempt on-site repair or parts replacement without
first contacting RADIA to protect your warranty. After the warranty expires, replacement parts and
recommendations for on-site servicing are available from RADIA. Please Customer Care for assistance.
RESTOCKING FEE
A restocking fee will be charged on all unused parts which are returned.
30
Owner’s Manual: 05025
1786755 Rev T
ECO 19-0008
Aug 2020
www.radiaproducts.com  (PHONE) 800-221-1083 | (INTL) +1-763-533-2969 | (FAX) 763-533-0015
RADIA
800-221-1083
763-533-2969
763-533-0015 (FAX)
9. Ordering9. Ordering
Replacement PartsReplacement Parts
For instructional "How To" videos please visit:
www.radiaproducts.com? ?
31
Owner’s Manual: 05025
1786755 Rev  T
ECO 19-0008
Aug 2020
www.radiaproducts.com  (PHONE) 800-221-1083 | (INTL) +1-763-533-2969 | (FAX) 763-533-0015
NotesNotes
32
Owner’s Manual: 05025
1786755 Rev T
ECO 19-0008
Aug 2020
www.radiaproducts.com  (PHONE) 800-221-1083 | (INTL) +1-763-533-2969 | (FAX) 763-533-0015
NotesNotes
33
Owner’s Manual: 05025
1786755 Rev  T
ECO 19-0008
Aug 2020
www.radiaproducts.com  (PHONE) 800-221-1083 | (INTL) +1-763-533-2969 | (FAX) 763-533-0015
NotesNotes
34
Owner’s Manual: 05025
1786755 Rev T
ECO 19-0008
Aug 2020
www.radiaproducts.com  (PHONE) 800-221-1083 | (INTL) +1-763-533-2969 | (FAX) 763-533-0015
10. Warranty10. Warranty
Equipment Covered Under This WarrantyEquipment Covered Under This Warranty
WarrantyWarranty
Models 5025P3, 5025UP3, 5025U2P3, 5025UP3DL
Radia warrants equipment manufactured by it and bearing its name to be free from defects in
material and workmanship.
EXCEPT FOR THE WARRANTY SET FORTH HEREIN, RADIA MAKES NO WARRANTY WHATSOEVER
WITH RESPECT TO THE EQUIPMENT, INCLUDING ANY (a) WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY; (b)
WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE; OR (c) WARRANTY AGAINST INFRINGEMENT
OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS OF A THIRD PARTY; WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED BY LAW,
COURSE OF DEALING, COURSE OF PERFORMANCE, USAGE OF TRADE OR OTHERWISE.
This warranty applies only when the equipment is installed, operated and maintained in
accordance with written Radia instructions as appearing in the owners’ manuals.